
 

Excess Casualty E&S  
Transportation 
 
The Transportation group is a specialized unit that underwrites Excess Liability (minimum $1M attachment) for 
accounts with significant auto liability exposure. Niches we cover include auto buffers/carve-outs, trucking, 
hauling, delivery, distribution, bus/van, etc.  
 
Targeted Transportation Classes of Business 
 

• Trucking Operations 

• Auto Buffers (Contractors, Sales, Service, and other large fleets) 

• General transportation/hauling (Fuel hauling, Moving & Storage, Garbage hauling, Oilfield hauling, 
Sand & Gravel, Redi-Mix, Agricultural hauling, Building Materials hauling)   

• Bus & Van Operations (Charter, Transit, School, Shuttle) 
 
Limits and Attachment 
 

• We offer up to $2,000,000 capacity within the lead 10M layer.  

• We offer up to $5,000,000 capacity in layers excess of the lead 10,000,000 layer. 

• Minimum underlying requirements:  AL 1M CSL, GL 1/2/1 (incidental exposure only), EL – 500/500/500 
 
Fleet Size, Commission Amount and Minimum Premiums 
 

• Trucking and large fleet up to 1500 units for placements within lead 10M.  

• No fleet size restrictions on high excess placements. 

• Commission up to 17.5%. 

• Minimum Premiums: $50K for 1M limit, $75K for 2M limit, $100K for 5M limit. 
 
Product Offerings 
(Wholesale only) – Non-Admitted Paper 
 

• Endurance Excess Liability Policy - Follow Form Excess 

• Endurance American Specialty Insurance Company paper (AM Best A+ XV) 

• CA9948 (Broadened Pollution), MCS-90/90B, BMC 91X and state filing capabilities 
 
Excluded Classes of Business 

• Hired & Non-Owned fleets 



 

• Freight Brokerage if greater than 20% of total revenue (Lead 10M Placements Only) 

• Emergency Transportation 

• Freight Forwarding 

• Taxi Cabs, Limousine, Black Car 

• Vehicle Leasing or Rental 

• Fast Food delivery 

• Ride Sharing (Uber, Lyft) 
 
Send all submissions to:  EandSTransXSC@sompo-intl.com 
 
Contacts 

• Dale Painter – dpainter@sompo-intl.com; phone # 678-631-4112 

• Tal Thompson – tthompson@sompo-intl.com; phone # 678-578-1314 

• Eric Yatteau – eyatteau@sompo-intl.com; phone # 678-578-1315 

• Brad Freeman – bfreeman@sompo-intl.com; phone # 678-578-1335 

• Andrew Naismith - anaismith@sompo-intl.com; phone # 678-578-1317 

• Sean Stockton - sstockton@sompo-intl.com ; phone # 770-799-2671 
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